
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 1st go
Cotton Stakes : 09/04/25
All levels

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 AMA,AS SUEN AS POSSIBLE STEVEN MARCELLO STEVEN MARCELLO

2 AMA CHEMICAL REACTION JAMES VAUGHAN , JR. JODIE VAUGHAN

3 AMA,AG,AS REBELZ STEVE BELL STEVE BELL

4 AMA,AC LOVE STRUCK BABIE TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

5 INT BEBE REXA REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

6 AMA,AG FLOISH GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

7 AMA,INT,AG,A
C,IG,IC

JUAN PICASSO MICHELLE KAUFMANN TOM KAUFMANN

8 LTD HIGH STYLIN MERADA KEVIN HERZKE KEVIN HERZKE

9 AMA,INT,LTD ARTISTOCRATIC REY TG FROST LAND & CATTLE FINDLEY FROST

10 AMA,INT DESIRE SOME STERLING LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

11 AMA STYLISH ROYCE KENNY TOLBERT KENNY TOLBERT

12 AMA,AS SUGAR KATY LIZ KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

13 AMA,INT,AG,IG JAXON BAR RR RANCHES LLC CODY HOUSE

14 INT KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

15 INT TELES GYPSY TALES NOAH SODREL STEVEN SODREL

16 LTD VON WOODRESS THEODORE SWARTZ MANDY SWARTZ

Set 2

17 INT,LTD,IC FS FINE LIL HASHTAG BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS

18 AMA,AC REBELJUSFORKIX FULTS RANCH LTD ALVIN FULTS

19 INT,IS,IC SO FINE DOUBLE B RANCH JULIE A BEASLEY

20 INT STYLISH ROYCE KENNY TOLBERT KENNY TOLBERT

21 AMA,AG BELIEVIN N BUCKEYE KAYLA M NORRIS KAYLA M NORRIS

22 INT,IG,IS REYGULATORS MOUNT UP ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

22.1 AMA DODGE CITY LAW DOG BRUCE RICHERSON BRUCE RICHERSON

23 AMA BOON TO BE DELUXE RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

24 AMA,INT,AG,IG
,AS,IS

PLAYFUL METELES CAT BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY

25 INT,IS JUSTT FOR A SECOND GARY A BARKER GARY A BARKER

26 AMA,AG SPOTS MVP WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

27 LTD THEM STEMS MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON

28 AMA,AS FEELIN GOOD AS HAL TIM MAY TIM MAY

29 INT,IG,IS REBELZ STEVE BELL STEVE BELL

30 AMA,AG ROCK N ROLLZZ TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE

31 AMA,AS ARE U TALKIN BOUT ME MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO
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32 INT,LTD SMOOTH TALKIN JOYCE APRYL LEWIS APRYL LEWIS

Set 3

33 AMA,INT,AG,IG METAL TIME LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

34 INT,LTD NRR COLES CATNIP TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL

35 INT,IG BELIEVIN N BUCKEYE KAYLA M NORRIS KAYLA M NORRIS

36 INT THE FEELS E T JONES E T JONES

37 AMA KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

38 INT VON WOODRESS THEODORE SWARTZ MANDY SWARTZ

39 INT BIGGIE SMALLZ TIM MAY PAM MAY

40 AMA TELES GYPSY TALES NOAH SODREL STEVEN SODREL

41 AMA,AS,AC SO FINE DOUBLE B RANCH JULIE A BEASLEY

42 AMA,AG,AS REYGULATORS MOUNT UP ROBERT SOUTHWORTH ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

43 AMA,AC TUMMY RUBS TONY SMITH TONY SMITH

44 AMA,INT,AS,IS YOU CANT TOUCH THIZ BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY

45 INT,IG FLOISH GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

46 AMA,AS ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

46.1 INT DODGE CITY LAW DOG BRUCE RICHERSON BRUCE RICHERSON

47 AMA SWEET LIL PEPCEY NOAH SODREL JORDAN SODREL

48 INT,IS SUEN AS POSSIBLE STEVEN MARCELLO STEVEN MARCELLO

Set 4

49 AMA,INT,AG,IG
,AS,IS,AC,IC

PEACE OUT CAT JOE WRIGHT JOE WRIGHT

50 AMA BIGGIE SMALLZ TIM MAY PAM MAY

51 AMA THE FEELS E T JONES E T JONES

52 INT,IG SPOTS MVP WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

53 INT THEM STEMS MATTHEW S ROBINSON MATTHEW S ROBINSON

54 AMA BEBE REXA REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

55 AMA,INT,LTD CATALIE WOOD TG FROST LAND & CATTLE FINDLEY FROST

56 LTD BET SHESA HELLION DOUGLAS JETT DOUGLAS JETT

57 INT,IS ARE U TALKIN BOUT ME MINDY COSTELLO MINDY COSTELLO

58 AMA FS FINE LIL HASHTAG BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS BRITTINEE MCWILLIAMS

59 INT GHOST PEPPERZ JERRY W YELVERTON JERRY W YELVERTON

60 INT,IS ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

61 AMA,AS JUSTT FOR A SECOND GARY A BARKER GARY A BARKER

62 INT SWEET LIL PEPCEY NOAH SODREL JORDAN SODREL

63 INT HIGH STYLIN MERADA KEVIN HERZKE KEVIN HERZKE
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64 INT,IS SUGAR KATY LIZ KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

65 LTD,LG JAXON BAR RR RANCHES LLC CODY HOUSE

Subclass Key: AMA: Amateur • INT: INT Amateur • LTD: LTD Amateur • AG: AMA Gelding • IG: INT Gelding • LG: LTD Gelding • AS: AMA
Senior • IS: INT Senior • LS: LTD Senior • AC: AMA Chrome Cash • IC: INT Chrome Cash • LC: LTD Chrome Cash
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